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Player Standings Report for RFUP25 - RF UPPER 2025 2026
Report Date: 1/08/2026 9:57 AM

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JUSTIN KARRAS STREET RAT PACK 29.20 34.11 4.91
ALICIA ROEN RIGHTHOUSE WRONG BED 15.91 20.35 4.44
MITCH HASLUP IS IT IN 16.58 20.39 3.81
TALAYA CLARK STREET RAT PACK 20.21 23.76 3.55
CHRIS LOPEZ BOTTLE POP 21.26 24.20 2.94

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHRIS KIZER STREET RAT PACK 2.53 3.12 0.59
CHRIS BARKER IS IT IN 2.57 3.14 0.57
NATE ARMBRUSTER THE LAZY RIVER 2.48 2.82 0.34
DIETRICH PETERSON THE LAZY RIVER 2.55 2.79 0.24
DAN GRUWELL FUN GUYS 2.59 2.82 0.23

Combined X01/Cricket games, Week 14, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player Games Wins PPD MPR 9DO 10DO 11DO 12DO 13DO 14DO 15DO 6RO Hat LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut 3BD Whrse Assist Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

BOTTLE POP
CHRIS LOPEZ 7 2 24.20 1.71 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 120 74 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JOE BAYER 7 1 20.75 2.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
JON COONEN 7 0 16.69 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 101 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
CHARLES CONLEY 7 0 16.04 2.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 3 19.50 2.03 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 0 0 120 74 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0
 
FUN GUYS
DAN GRUWELL 7 1 24.28 2.82 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 150 41 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH LEE 7 2 21.37 2.37 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 150 30 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY KING 7 2 21.00 2.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
MISSY GRUWELL 7 0 20.75 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 5 21.92 2.28 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 13 0 0 150 41 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0
 
IS IT IN
CHRIS BARKER 7 3 21.23 3.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 150 118 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 1 0
MITCH HASLUP 7 1 20.39 1.74 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 118 92 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA WEEKS 7 1 16.98 1.88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 151 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Games Wins PPD MPR 9DO 10DO 11DO 12DO 13DO 14DO 15DO 6RO Hat LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut 3BD Whrse Assist Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

TIAIRA ANDRLE 7 0 14.78 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team Totals: 28 5 18.56 2.02 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 7 1 0 151 118 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 1 0

 
RIGHTHOUSE WRONG BED
ROBBIE LAWSON 7 4 27.97 2.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 0 0 150 72 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DENNIS GRIMM 7 1 26.60 3.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 150 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
BRANDON JONES 7 2 23.09 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 0 150 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALICIA ROEN 7 1 20.35 2.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 116 38 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 28 8 24.65 2.47 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 20 0 0 150 72 0 0 3 0 3 1 2 0 0
 
STREET RAT PACK
JUSTIN KARRAS 7 5 34.11 3.06 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 7 0 0 150 114 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0
ROBERT SCHAETZKA 7 0 29.22 2.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 150 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
TALAYA CLARK 7 4 23.76 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 120 31 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
CHRIS KIZER 7 1 20.90 3.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 104 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 28 10 27.01 2.82 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 19 0 0 150 114 0 0 5 0 9 3 1 0 0
 
THE LAZY RIVER
DIETRICH PETERSON 7 2 25.25 2.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 150 65 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0
CHRIS ANDRLE 7 0 25.08 2.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 117 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
PHIL BLEILE 7 2 24.84 2.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 150 35 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
NATE ARMBRUSTER 7 4 24.74 2.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 150 76 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 8 24.97 2.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 18 0 0 150 76 0 0 5 1 12 4 0 0 0
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